No
peuen
TYypbl

223

376
Mp

Mp

HanmeHoBaHUeE

3aBTpak

SANMEKAHKA N3 TBOPOTA CO
CTYWEHHBIM MO/TOKOM
UAWN C CAXAPOM

XNEB PABNHY W KA
Il 3aBTpak
KOHOWTEPCKOE N3JAENWE

/™y XK yiro-nA.B. KopmaxkIko Ha

rA¥al TEMAST
_ ALOMND
\{o-10°91\ ,, AMEHOTOPCC

% A

5V

MEHKO HA 09.11.23 T.

(7 -11 neT)

Boixop benkn
(rp.)

100/20 23,76
200 0,08
2,88 0,72
1T 5,65

XKXnpbl

18,56

0,03
19,08

8,32

ni-2<v

Yrnesogbl

44,64

12,69
93

17,19

OHepretnyeckas
LeHHoCcTb (Kkan)

440

51
93

166

CTtonmMocCTb

55,38

3,33
2,70

9,89



No
peLen
Typbl

223

376
e

MEHIO HA 09:11.23
(12 neT n cTapue)

HanmeHoBaHue Bbixog
(rp-)
3aBTpak
SAMEKAHKA N3 TBOPOTA CO 170/30
CrYWEHHBIM MONOKOM
YUAN C CAXAPOM 200
XNEBE PABMHY WU KA 60

Benkn

29,23

0,08
4.8

Xupebl

22,12

0,03
1,2

Yrnesopgbl

56

12,69
31,8

OHepreTnyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

540

51
156

CTtonmocTb

93,36

3,33
4,46



